MR %

J—77—Xx

Ny E=FA4FVR
Z1—X

¥—t—

~Ooga

hAH—
y—J—)LR

OPG
TAZYRAyvEe—Y
JAM

7=

T4 —=Z/ULR

4

RIUVFa
A RS E T 2
JU—>705U
Ty -RIYVRY—
N1 L—Y

BKE

T Xto IR
FINTFTAT
h7F<V—F
Uyh—

7Yk

ESUS
TAT Vv —=—
NT—2Z

U1

V=X YYIR

Ry hZAFAN=Z
275
OKINAWA39ers

RE

Freedive emu
HONGSTARDIVE
DIVEIN 38
FATIA L

With Me Dive
IOV 0TIy
YOSEMIYA
JI—ERY
INAYA
I—T— Y BT A TR
Y—F—FAEVTH—ER
FYUTILF
TIN—54T
EOPPEEP2N
a7

EaE
(#F)
)

AFA4TyRIYUY
emLE

(8) NEWS

() ¥—H—

(B) hOEdQarvy—Fvafi
RRT7 7 V9 I2% ()

(8) Sea World

(%) OPG

() B8

(B) JAM

%) 7=o547
F—U—7—=JLK ()
Diver's guide guma

(¥k) Union HiBXIE

(%) EXA>YI—F¥aF

() ¥V—>70%7 k

&\ vv7R

() b—TLy—
BESM BKE
Y ZtoW IR (H)
tWorks &St
KEEH18MZAAE Y R— b Kk
BT TV h—
Vi
S84 1 £~ Z'MOGURINA
JOURNEY#H &1t
/)

() vr1—

(B) v—IvI R

(B\B) XVEZR
AVE21—9310 Y RixREH
/)
Naon- K& —
/)

(#) HONG STAR

(¥) DIVEINi8
Vi
Vi
ARSIV

(1) YOSEMIYA
Seventy Percent (#k)
HY—THA R —ER

(#%) La - mare
Y—Fx—FAEVITH—ER
SICERIRH
Blue Dive BVIP TOOR
EOPPEERPZ
NALUKOAMIBE RIS

INAHA

RRE
IR
e
FH
T+
177N
M ETR
=2Fa BE
KR HE—EB
xae BB
oH
B —
B B
x& k3t
HREE
R A
EK E
BRER
l2aFii}
NG
HEE &
HE ¥
BHE &
ha R
B+
B
SEIE
tH #E
HE BT
PN
KR
Ha
pdas]
FE B

Al =kAE
Ry Z ViR
33y

R HE

2 FN

AiE FE

A B

WEI YUN YUN
O EF

K BERE

FER B

Hd F—

YOUN SUNG HWAN
FE Rt

Il IER

EFRT
FRFEIFE1-21-6
BRFRIIIE3-14-2
AREFHEII-7-2
FFETTEEI2-2-2
FRFATIEES-8-17
FRFETIHES-8-17
BRERTH A IR3-3-1
FRFAIE-2-2

L ARET=3-134
EFINETk£6-22-13
B ETFHIA764
FRFHTIEE2-26-6
BREETI = H1650-1
FRFATIEEX12-6-10
SERTTRE3-15-3
ARFhRH2-2-8
BREETHAE2-26-15
BREATRES-8-1
FBFAETIRES-11-19
SR RREE-3-5
AR =152-95

B HESE3-2-15
BREFEHA151-8-7
ARFETISEI4-5-1
FFH L2 E1-8-5
FRFHRA1201
EARTHRRRIE1-3-5
BREEHARAX2-14-20
BinrERE481-2
BHEHIE-19-27
JLAETE)11185-1
LB ETFT1-6-20
FANRIE1417-1
JtABTEH2-81
IFEHEE2-18-1-101

BEES
098-862-3496
098-860-5860
098-891-9090
098-941-2715
098-867-5032
098-911-9064
098-864-5755
098-911-1265
098-936-8292
098-956-9033
098-897-1234
098-951-3975
050-5370-8910
098-943-2698
098-975-7795
098-860-8678
098-943-9810
098-861-3325
098-988-9398
098-867-4445
098-955-4430
090-5382-0766
098-960-5940
098-987-5734
098-953-1452
080-9549-3357
098-988-0596
098-917-1246
098-861-1425
098-966-1730
098-868-9922
080-2085-9138
090-6263-5823
080-6154-3165
098-960-3601
090-9585-0490

FARFHER582-18-40 098-927-0553

HEEMHFE3-20-5
AFEHE1-14-19-102
FBWHEF=3-19-11
T REL3-5-16
LRI 1176-S288
i8Ik R4-27-17-203
BREATE-9-7
HETRXHE34-18
AN HE66-91117B
e AETFE1178-3
L BETFTF1-13-14

098-898-4373

070-8378-2393
098-832-7149

050-3574-7070
098-926-1030

090-9475-8257
070-9053-2653
050-3000-3919
090-2960-5989
080-9850-5874
080-5692-0919

https://www.reeffers.com
http://www.nagannu.com
https://www.tms-news.jp
https://www.berry7.com/naha/whale-watching
https://www.okinawa-tropico.com
https://www.kaizarmarine.com
https://www.sea-world.jp
https://www.opg.co.jp
https://www.island-message.ne.jp
http://jammarineclub.com
https://arkdive.com
https://www.d-spulse.com
https://diving-guma.com
https://marinchu.com
https://www.superfishdiving.com/okinawa/
https://www.marine-p.com
https://dunk.gr.jp

http://www.8102.co.jp
https://www.okinawa-d-s.com

https://www.south4445.com/whalewatching/

https://www.a-diveokinawa.com

https://www.dive-linker.com
https://ant-dive.com
https://mogurina-ds.com
https://journey.okinawa
https://okinawabagus.com

https://www.seamax.co.jp
http://benthos.info

https://www.okinawa39ers.com/jp
https://www.naon-underwater.com

http://diveinokinawa.com/m-index.php

https://clown-crown.okinawa

https://suy.jp/

X—=)L7RL R
info@reeffers.com
happyisland@kuefu.jp
info@tms-news.jp

info@okinawa-tropico.com
info@kaizarmarine.com
seaworld@sea-world.jp

contact@island-message.ne.jp

arkdive@arkdive.com
info@d-spulse.com
info@diving-guma.com
furuya@union-company.jp
okinawa@superfishdiving.com
okinawa@marine-p.com
info@dunk.gr.jp
okinawa-umizoku@8102.co.jp
info@okinawa-d-s.com
info@south4445.com
alpha@a-diveokinawa.com
satoru.narita51@gmail.com
info@dine.linker.com
info@ant-dive.com
info@mogurina-ds.com
divejourney@gmail.com
info@bagusokinawa.com
toiawase.weyou@gmail.com
seamax@seamax.co.jp
benhtosdivers@gmail.com
stellar-okinawa@cmind.co.jp
info@okinawa39ers.com
naon.underwater@gmail.com
freedive.emu@gmail.com
hongstardive@gmail.com
support@diveinok.com
info@lifetime-ds.jp
mail@withmedive.com
info@clown-clown.okinawa
info@yosemiya.jp
info@bluevistadive.com
info@suy.jp
lamare.oki@gmail.com
turkeydivingservice@gmail.com
s.tanaka@sic-moon.com
aqua

nalukoa.okinawa@gmail.com



