

施設名	会社名	代表者	住所	電話番号		メールアドレス
1 リーフアーズ	(株) ユナイテッドマリン	坂崎 宏次	那霸市西1-21-6	098-862-3496	https://www.reeffers.com	info@reeffers.com
2 ハッピーアイランド	(株) とかしき	仲里 健	那霸市泊3-14-2	098-860-5860	http://www.nagannu.com	happyisland@kuefu.jp
4 ニューズ	(有) NEWS	万田 寿也	那霸市金城3-7-2	098-891-9090	https://www.tms-news.jp	info@tms-news.jp
5 シーサー	(株) シーサー	稻井 日出司	那霸市港町2-2-2	098-941-2715	https://www.berry7.com/naha/whale-watching	
6 トロピコ	(有) トロピコインターナショナル	山本 博	那霸市曙3-8-17	098-867-5032	https://www.okinawa-tropico.com	info@okinawa-tropico.com
7 カイザー	琉球ファンタジスタ(株)	洲鎌 佑弥	那霸市曙3-8-17	098-911-9064	https://www.kaizarmarine.com	info@kaizarmarine.com
8 シーワールド	(有) Sea World	嘉手丸 武志	那霸市若狭3-3-1	098-864-5755	https://www.sea-world.jp	seaworld@sea-world.jp
9 OPG	(株) OPG	大塚 健一郎	那霸市曙1-2-2	098-911-1265	https://www.opg.co.jp	
10 アイランドメッセージ	(株) 勇海	渋谷 勇一郎	北谷町宮城3-134	098-936-8292	https://www.island-message.ne.jp	contact@island-message.ne.jp
11 JAM	(有) JAM	新井 仁	嘉手納町水釜6-22-13	098-956-9033	http://jammarineclub.com	
12 アーク	(株) アークダイブ	白河 一	宜野湾市字地泊764	098-897-1234	https://arkdive.com	arkdive@arkdive.com
13 ディーズパルス	アーリーワールド(株)	矢野 貢	那霸市曙2-26-6	098-951-3975	https://www.d-spulse.com	info@d-spulse.com
14 グマ	Diver's guide guma	大谷 友斗	那霸市安謝650-1	050-5370-8910	https://diving-guma.com	info@diving-guma.com
15 マリンチュ	(株) Union 沖縄支店	古家 信吾	那霸市銘苅2-6-10	098-943-2698	https://marinchu.com	furuya@union-company.jp
16 スーパーフィッシュダイビング	(株) モマインターナショナル	片岡 弘幸	浦添市内間3-15-3	098-975-7795	https://www.superfishdiving.com/okinawa/	okinawa@superfishdiving.com
17 マリーンプロダクト	(株) マリーンプロダクト	清水 淳	那霸市安謝2-2-8	098-860-8678	https://www.marine-p.com	okinawa@marine-p.com
18 ダンク・マリンスター	(有) シップス	服部 賴正	那霸市曙2-26-15	098-943-9810	https://dunk.gr.jp	info@dunk.gr.jp
19 バイレーツ	(有) ピーエムシー	中西 亮	那霸市曙3-8-1	098-861-3325	http://www.8102.co.jp	okinawa-umizoku@8102.co.jp
20 潜水屋	合同会社 潜水屋	小島 純	那霸市曙3-11-19	098-988-9398	https://www.okinawa-d-s.com	info@okinawa-d-s.com
21 サウスtoサウス	サウストーサウス(有)	池宮城 進	浦添市伊奈武瀬1-3-5	098-867-4445	https://www.south4445.com/whalewatching/	info@south4445.com
22 アルファダイブ	tWorks合同会社	武富 彰	北谷町宮城2-95	098-955-4430	https://www.a-diveokinawa.com	alpha@a-diveokinawa.com
23 カデナマリーナ	米国軍第18航空師団サポート中隊	成田 悟		090-5382-0766		satoru.narita51@gmail.com
24 リンカー	沖縄ダイブリンクー	中谷 宗一郎	那霸市若狭3-2-15	098-960-5940	https://www.dive-linker.com	info@dine.linker.com
25 アント	〃	駒井 那津樹	那霸市前島1-8-7	098-987-5734	https://ant-dive.com	info@ant-dive.com
26 モグリナ	沖縄ダイビングMOGURINA	斎藤 昌吾	那霸市港町4-5-1	098-953-1452	https://mogurina-ds.com	info@mogurina-ds.com
27 ダイブジャーニー	JOURNEY株式会社	河田 啓綱	那霸市上之屋1-8-5	080-9549-3357	https://journey.okinawa	divejourney@gmail.com
28 バグース	〃	上田 構造	那霸市天久1201	098-988-0596	https://okinawabagus.com	info@bagusokinawa.com
29 ウィユー	(株) ウィユー	吉盛 敏行	浦添市伊奈武瀬1-3-5	098-917-1246		toiawase.weyou@gmail.com
30 シーマックス	(有) シーマックス	天野 ひとし	那霸市天久2-14-20	098-861-1425	https://www.seamax.co.jp	seamax@seamax.co.jp
31 ベントスダイバーズ	(有) ベントス	大原 拓	恩納村瀬良垣481-2	098-966-1730	http://benthos.info	benhtosdivers@gmail.com
32 ステラ	コンピュータマインド株式会社	神谷 尚久	那霸市松尾1-19-27	098-868-9922		stellar-okinawa@cmind.co.jp
33 OKINAWA39ers	〃	糸田 大祐	北谷町浜川185-1	080-2085-9138	https://www.okinawa39ers.com/jp	info@okinawa39ers.com
34 波音	Naon-波音ー	住吉 憲一	北谷町伊平1-6-20	090-6263-5823	https://www.naon-underwater.com	naon.underwater@gmail.com
35 Freedive emu	〃	込山 三友紀	読谷村長浜1417-1	080-6154-3165		freedive.emu@gmail.com
36 HONGSTAR DIVE	(株) HONG STAR	ホンスンホ	北谷町宮城2-81	098-960-3601		hongstardive@gmail.com
37 DIVEIN 沖縄	(株) DIVEIN沖縄	キヨヨン	那霸市壺屋2-18-1-101	090-9585-0490	http://diveinokinawa.com/m-index.php	support@diveinok.com
38 ライフタイム	〃	野本 武蔵	読谷村字古堅582-18-40	098-927-0553		info@lifetime-ds.jp
39 With Me Dive	〃	星 洋介	宜野湾市伊佐3-20-5	098-898-4373		mail@withmedive.com
40 クラウン・クラウン	合同会社クラウン	大橋 崇志	那霸市辻1-14-19-102	070-8378-2393	https://clown-crown.okinawa	info@clown-clown.okinawa
41 YOSEMIYA	(株) YOSEMIYA	森山 紹己	那霸市寄宮3-19-11	098-832-7149		info@yosemiya.jp
42 ブルービ스타	Seventy Percent(株)	WEI YUN YUN	那霸市楚辺3-5-16	050-3574-7070		info@bluevistadive.com
43 ハイサイ	サーフサイドサービス ハイサイ	瀧口 孝平	北谷町浜川176-S288	098-926-1030	https://suy.jp/	info@suy.jp
44 シーワークス沖縄アイランド	(株) La・mare	大城 真奈美	沖縄市桃原4-27-17-203	090-9475-8257		lamare.oki@gmail.com
45 ターキーダイビングサービス	ターキーダイビングサービス	瀧沢 駿	那霸市曙1-9-7	070-9053-2653		turkeydivingservice@gmail.com
46 アクアルナ	SIC合同会社	田中 秀一	横浜市中区柏葉34-18	050-3000-3919		s.tanaka@sic-moon.com
47 ブルーダイブ	Blue Dive BVIP TOOR	YOUN SUNG HWAN	読谷村古堅66-91117B	090-2960-5989		aqua
48 マリンジョイント	マリンジョイント	中野 辰也	北谷町字浜川178-3	080-9850-5874		
49 ナルコア	NALUKOA沖縄合同会社	新川 正治	北谷町伊平1-13-14	080-5692-0919		nalukoa.okinawa@gmail.com